

**ORDER BELOW EXH.54.**

Read application and say filed thereon. Heard the parties. The present matter is for the appearance of defendants. At this stage the document is produced by the plaintiff. The document which the plaintiffs want to produced is the power attorney of the plaintiff. Therefore, it is necessary to allow the application. Hence, I pass the following order.

**O r d e r**

Application is allowed.

Date:- 29/09/2022.

( R.P.Kulkarni)  
2<sup>nd</sup> Jt. Civil Judge (Sr.Dn.),  
Washim.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this PDF file order are same word to word, as per original judgment.

- 1) Name of Stenographer :- S.V.Dere (Stenographer-III)
- 2) Name of Court :- 2<sup>nd</sup> Jt.Civil Judge (S.D.), Washim.
- 3) Date :- 29/ 09 /2022
- 4) Order signed by the presiding officer on :- 29/ 09 /2022
- 5) Order uploaded on :- 29/ 09 /2022